
Список учащихся 0 русского класса ОШ им. Шайменова  
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№ ФИО Дата рождения ИИН 

1 Айтмагамбетова Амели 

Дауреновна  

18.01.2019 190118600583 

2 Айтмагамбетов Эмир Дауренович 18.01.2019 190118500557 

3 Беркеев Амир Берикович  17.10.2018 181017505916 

4 Егоров Дмитрий Сергеевич  09.04.2018 180409504669 

5 Корчага София Дмитриевна  29.11.2019 191129605071 

6 Мирсултанов Константин 

Артурович  

13.03.2018 180313504499 

7 Посашков Семен Евгеньевич  14.12.2018 181214506132 

8 Серовская Арина Вадимовна  22.02.2019 190222603355 

9 Тулеутай Мақсат Бақытжанұлы 11.04.2019 190411505491 

11 Туяк Алидар Ерикулы  24.09.2018 180924505230 

11 Холдеев Матвей Викторович  04.12.2018 181204500575 

12 Шестюк Андрей Сергеевич  07.05.2019 190507503259 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

№ ФИО Дата рождения ИИН 

1 Айтмагамбетова Амели 

Дауреновна  

18.01.2019 190118600583 

2 Айтмагамбетов Эмир Дауренович 18.01.2019 190118500557 

3 Акатаев Ернур Асхатович  18.09.2018 180918502392 

4 Алькеев Али Ержанович  13.03.2018 180313504499 

5 Афанасьев Кирилл Александрович  29.04.2019 190429504675 

6 Беркеев Амир Берикович  17.10.2018 181017505916 

7 Егоров Дмитрий Сергеевич  09.04.2018 180409504669 

8 Корчага София Дмитриевна  29.11.2019 191129605071 

9 Максимов Максим  30.02.2019 190230504324 

10 Мирсултанов Константин 

Артурович  

13.03.2018 180313504499 

11 Посашков Семен Евгеньевич  14.12.2018 181214506132 

12 Серовская Арина Вадимовна  22.02.2019 190222603355 

13 Степанова Юлия Вадимовна 04.10.2019 191004605804 

14 Тимофеева Снежана Денисовна 17.02.2019 190217602042 

15 Тулеутай Мақсат Бақытжанұлы 11.04.2019 190411505491 

16 Туяк Алидар Ерикулы  24.09.2018 180924505230 

17 Холдеев Матвей Викторович  04.12.2018 181204500575 

18 Шестюк Андрей Сергеевич  07.05.2019 190507503259 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Список клааса по дате рождения 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

№ ФИО Дата рождения ИИН 

1 Айтмагамбетова Амели 

Дауреновна  

18.01.2019 190118600583 

2 Айтмагамбетов Эмир Дауренович 18.01.2019 190118500557 

    

 Тимофеева Снежана Денисовна 17.02.2019 190217602042 

 Серовская Арина Вадимовна  22.02.2019 190222603355 

 Максимов Максим  30.02.2019 190230504324 

    

 Мирсултанов Константин 

Артурович  

13.03.2018 180313504499 

    

 Егоров Дмитрий Сергеевич  09.04.2018 180409504669 

 Тулеутай Мақсат Бақытжанұлы 11.04.2019 190411505491 

 Афанасьев Кирилл Александрович  29.04.2019 190429504675 

    

 Алькеев Али Ержанович 28.07.2019  

    

 Акатаев Ернур Асхатович  18.09.2018 180918502392 

 Туяк Алидар Ерикулы  24.09.2018 180924505230 

    

 Беркеев Амир Берикович  17.10.2018 181017505916 

    

 Корчага София Дмитриевна  29.11.2019 191129605071 

    

 Холдеев Матвей Викторович  04.12.2018 181204500575 

 Посашков Семен Евгеньевич  14.12.2018 181214506132 

    


